
7 Bridport Town Service

Dorset Community Transport

Timetable valid from 16/01/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bridport, Bus Station (Stop 1)
Court Orchard, Orchard Avenue (E-bound)
Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)
Court Orchard, Cherry Tree (E-bound)
Allington, The Boot Inn (S-bound)
Bridport, Town Centre (E-bound)
Bridport, The Toll House (E-bound)
Bridport, Jessopp Avenue (W-bound)
Bridport, Travis Perkins (N-bound)
Bradpole, opp King’s Head
Bradpole, Post Office (NE-bound)
Bradpole, Colfox School (S-bound)
Bradpole, Kings Head (S-bound)
Bridport, Co-op Supermarket (S-bound)
Bridport, Town Centre (W-bound)
West Allington, Park Road (W-bound)
Bridport, opp Skilling Shops
Bridport, Watton Park (E-bound)
Bridport, Morrisons Car Park (W-bound)
Bothenhampton, Valley Road (E-bound)
Bothenhampton, Maple Gardens (W-bound)
Bridport, Morrisons Car Park (W-bound)
Bridport, opp Arts Centre
Bridport, Town Centre (W-bound)
Bridport, Watton Park (W-bound)
Bridport, Skilling Shops (N-bound)
West Allington, Park Road (E-bound)
Bridport, Bus Station (Stop 1)  arr

SH
Wed

0857

0900
0901
0904
0907
0910
0912
0915
0917
0919
0924
0925
0928
0930
0933
0938

0943
0946
0948

0950

Wed

1023
1025
1029
1030
1031
1035

1041
1045

1048
1050
1051
1053

Wed

1057

1100
1101
1104
1107
1110
1112
1115
1117
1119
1124
1125
1128
1130
1133
1138

1143
1146
1148

1150

Wed

1223
1225
1229
1230
1231
1235

1241
1245

1248
1250
1251
1253

Wed

1257

1300
1301
1304
1307
1310
1312
1315
1317
1319
1324
1325
1328
1330
1333
1338

1343
1346
1348

1350

Wed

1423
1425
1429
1430
1431
1435

1441
1445

1448
1450
1451
1453

SH
Wed

1457

1500
1501
1504
1507
1510
1512
1515
1517
1519
1524
1525
1528
1530
1533
1538

1543
1546
1548

1550

Saturdays

0857

0900
0901
0904
0907
0910
0912
0915
0917
0919
0924
0925
0928
0930
0933
0938

0943
0946
0948

0950

1023
1025
1029
1030
1031
1035

1041
1045

1048
1050
1051
1053

1057

1100
1101
1104
1107
1110
1112
1115
1117
1119
1124
1125
1128
1130
1133
1138

1143
1146
1148

1150

1223
1225
1229
1230
1231
1235

1241
1245

1248
1250
1251
1253

1257

1300
1301
1304
1307
1310
1312
1315
1317
1319
1324
1325
1328
1330
1333
1338

1343
1346
1348

1350

1423
1425
1429
1430
1431
1435

1441
1445

1448
1450
1451
1453

1457

1500
1501
1504
1507
1510
1512
1515
1517
1519
1524
1525
1528
1530
1533
1538

1543
1546
1548

1550

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: SH - Dorset School Holidays
Wed - Wednesdays

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  42  -  19/01/23



7 Bridport Town Service

Dorset Community Transport

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
doradmgj
doradmgt
doradmgp
dordpmjd
doradmjm
doradmjd
doradmga
doradmdw
doradmat
dordpmjg
doradmag
doradmap
doradmaw
doradmdg
doradmjp
doradmpt
doradmtp
doradpam
doradpma
doradpgt
doradpaw
doradpda
doradpdp
doradpgm
doradpwd
doradpwa
doradpga
doradpja
doradpdj
dordmjdj
doradmtm
doradmpm
doradmjt
dordtdmd
doradmdm
dordwadj
dordpawt
dordmjpg
doradmwg
doradmpw
doradmtd
doradmta
dordpwdj
dordpwgw
dordmjpj
dordmjpa
dordmjmt
doradmjw
dordmpdg
doradmdj
dordtdma

Stop Name
Bridport, Bus Station (Stop 1)
Allington, St Swithins Road (N-bound)
Allington, Fulbrooks Lane (N-bound)
Court Orchard, North Mills Trading Estate (N-bound)
Court Orchard, Armstrong Road (N-bound)
Court Orchard, Orchard Avenue (E-bound)
Court Orchard, Allington Mead (SW-bound)
Court Orchard, Court Orchard Road (SW-bound)
Court Orchard, Cherry Tree (W-bound)
Court Orchard, Mead Fields (W-bound)
Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)
Court Orchard, Mead Fields (E-bound)
Court Orchard, Cherry Tree (E-bound)
Allington, The Boot Inn (S-bound)
Bridport, Town Centre (E-bound)
Bridport, opp Natwest Bank
Bridport, East Street Bridge (E-bound)
Bridport, The Toll House (E-bound)
Bridport, Jessopp Avenue (W-bound)
Bridport, Stuart Way (SW-bound)
Bridport, Kingsnorth Close (W-bound)
Bridport, Travis Perkins (N-bound)
Bridport, Knightstone Rise (NE-bound)
Bradpole, opp King’s Head
Bradpole, Post Office (NE-bound)
Bradpole, St James Park (W-bound)
Bradpole, Colfox School (S-bound)
Bradpole, Kings Head (S-bound)
Bridport, Knightstone Rise (SW-bound)
Bridport, Co-op Supermarket (S-bound)
Bridport, East Bridge (W-bound)
Bridport, Natwest Bank (W-bound)
Bridport, Town Centre (W-bound)
West Allington, Park Road (W-bound)
Bridport, opp Skilling Shops
Bridport, Watton Park (E-bound)
Bridport, Morrisons Car Park (W-bound)
Bridport, Mountjoy School (SE-bound)
Bothenhampton, Chestnut Road (S-bound)
Bothenhampton, North Hill Way (SW-bound)
Bothenhampton, Coopers Drive (E-bound)
Bothenhampton, Valley Road (E-bound)
Bothenhampton, Maple Gardens (W-bound)
Bothenhampton, Hollow Way (S-bound)
Bridport, Training Centre (NW-bound)
Bridport, Doctor Roberts Close (N-bound)
Bridport, Pierrepoint Gallery (N-bound)
Bridport, opp Arts Centre
Bridport, Watton Park (W-bound)
Bridport, Skilling Shops (N-bound)
West Allington, Park Road (E-bound)

Street

St Swithins Road
St Swithins Road
St Swithins Road
Armstrong Road

Orchard Crescent
Court Orchard Road
Hospital Lane
Hospital Lane
Cherrytree Lane
Hospital Lane
Hospital Lane
North Allington
West Street
East Street
East Street
East Road
Jessopp Avenue
Jessopp Avenue
Jessopp Avenue
St Andrew’s Road
St Andrew’s Road
St Andrew’s Road
Forsters Lane
Higher Street

St Andrew’s Road

East Street
East Street
West Street
West Allington
Alexandra Road
Skilling Hill Road

West Bay Road
Burton Road
Chestnut Road
Valley Road
Coopers Drive
Maple Gardens

West Bay Road
South Street
South Street
South Street
Skilling Hill Road
Alexandra Road
West Allington

ATCO Code
1200DOB20266
1200DOB20683
1200DOB20684
1200DOA90855
1200DOB20685
1200DOB20686
1200DOB20687
1200DOB20688
1200DOY29330
1200DOA90856
1200DOB20269
1200DOB20268
1200DOB20267
1200022796
1200DOB20513
1200DOB20514
1200DOB20515
1200DOB20516
1200DOX38446
1200DOX38444
1200DOY38461
1200DOB20635
1200DOB20636
1200DOB20623
1200022795
1200DOB20627
1200DOY38615
1200DOB20622
1200DOB20637
1200DOA25116
1200DOB20464
1200DOB20465
1200DOB20265
1200DOA91052
1200DOY29367
1200DOA91265
1200DOA90789
1200DOA25145
1200DOY38617
1200DOB20692
1200DOB20691
1200DOB20690
1200DOA90941
1200DOA90952
1200DOA25146
1200DOA25143
1200DOA25141
1200DOY38845
1200DOA91266
1200022800
1200DOA91051

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  42  -  19/01/23



7 Bridport Town Service

Dorset Community Transport

Service Restrictions

SH - Dorset School Holidays

2023 April

May

June

Mo

1

Tu

2

We

3

Th

4

1

Fr

5

2

Sa

1

6

3

Su

2

7

4

Mo

3

8

5

Tu

4

9

6

We

5

10

7

Th

6

11

8

Fr

7

12

9

Sa

8

13

10

Su

9

14

11

Mo

10

15

12

Tu

11

16

13

We

12

17

14

Th

13

18

15

Fr

14

19

16

Sa

15

20

17

Su

16

21

18

Mo

17

22

19

Tu

18

23

20

We

19

24

21

Th

20

25

22

Fr

21

26

23

Sa

22

27

24

Su

23

28

25

Mo

24

29

26

Tu

25

30

27

We

26

31

28

Th

27

29

Fr

28

30

Sa

29

Su

30

Mo Tu

Wed - Wednesdays

2023 April

May

June

Mo

1

Tu

2

We

3

Th

4

1

Fr

5

2

Sa

1

6

3

Su

2

7

4

Mo

3

8

5

Tu

4

9

6

We

5

10

7

Th

6

11

8

Fr

7

12

9

Sa

8

13

10

Su

9

14

11

Mo

10

15

12

Tu

11

16

13

We

12

17

14

Th

13

18

15

Fr

14

19

16

Sa

15

20

17

Su

16

21

18

Mo

17

22

19

Tu

18

23

20

We

19

24

21

Th

20

25

22

Fr

21

26

23

Sa

22

27

24

Su

23

28

25

Mo

24

29

26

Tu

25

30

27

We

26

31

28

Th

27

29

Fr

28

30

Sa

29

Su

30

Mo Tu

#

#

#

#

Days of operation

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday
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